
RAIN INDUSTRIES LIMITED

RIL/SEs/DSC/2021 June 25, 2021

The General Manager
Department of Corporate Services
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalai Street, Fort
Mumbai-400 001

The Manager
Listing Department
The National Stock Exchange of India
Limited
Bandra Kurla Complex
Bandra East
Mumbai-400 051

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Sub: Intimation of Issue of Duplicate Share Certificates.
Ref; Scrip Code: 500339 (BSE) and Scrip code : RAIN (NSE).

With reference to the above stated subject, we bring to your kind notice that the Company
has issued the following duplicate share certificates:

s
No

1

2
3

4

5

Regd. Folio
No.

RCM018297

RCM001211
RCM008362

RCM029678

RCM024770

Name of the
Shareholder

SHASHIRHEBBAR
RANNA K HEBBAR
C SATYA VEN1
SHASHIKALA BOLAJ

SARITA MADAN

POORNIMA V V

Old Share
Certificate

No

50421

8717
6406

1551

9291

New
Share

Certificate
No

50759

50760
50761

50762

50763

Distinctive
Nos

(From)

61403031

61292806
58503501

54508371

61713691

Distinctive
Nos (To)

61404030

61293805
58504000

54509370

61714190

No. of
Equity
Shares

1000

1000
500

1000

500

This is for your information and record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
for Rain Industries Limited

S. Venkat Ramana Reddy
Company Secretary

Regd. Office: Rain Center
34, Srinagar Colony
Hyderabad 500073
Telangana, India

Phone: +91 (40) 40401234
Fax: +91 (40) 40401214

Email: secretarial@rain-industries.com
Website: www.rain-industries.com
CIN: L26942TG1974PLC001693


