

RIL/SEs/DSC/2021

June 25, 2021

The General Manager

Department of Corporate Services

BSE Limited

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers

Dalal Street, Fort

Mumbai-400 001

The Manager

Listing Department

The National Stock Exchange of India

Limited

Bandra Kurla Complex

Bandra East

Mumbai - 400 051

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Sub: Intimation of Issue of Duplicate Share Certificates.

Ref: Scrip Code: 500339 (BSE) and Scrip code: RAIN (NSE).

With reference to the above stated subject, we bring to your kind notice that the Company has issued the following duplicate share certificates:

S No	Regd. Folio No.	Name of the Shareholder	Old Share Certificate No	New Share Certificate No	Distinctive Nos (From)	Distinctive Nos (To)	No. of Equity Shares
1	RCM018297	SHASHI R HEBBAR RANNA K HEBBAR	50421	50759	61403031	61404030	1000
2	RCM001211	C SATYA VENI	8717	50760	61292806	61293805	1000
3	RCM008362	SHASHIKALA BOLAJ	6406	50761	58503501	58504000	500
4	RCM029678	SARITA MADAN	1551	50762	54508371	54509370	1000
5	RCM024770	POORNIMA V V	9291	50763	61713691	61714190	500

This is for your information and record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

for Rain Industries Limited

S. Venkat Ramana Reddy

Company Secretary

Website: www.rain-industries.com CIN: L26942TG1974PLC001693